

Bid Tab



1411920648 (IFB)	
NGS - NSCT Replace CT 3/4 and 5/6 Fire Panels and CO2 Components	Submitted Responses
MILTON J WOOD FIRE PROTECTION	\$2,600,000.00

Bid Tab



1411912646 (ITN) Barricade Services	Submitted Responses
ACME BARRICADES LLC	Received
BOBS BARRICADES INC	Received
Osborne Traffic Control Group, LLC	Received

Bid Tab



1411906646 (IFB) Cisco Drive to Garden Street 20-Inch Water Main	Submitted Responses
CALLAWAY CONTRACTING, INC.	\$5,177,234.60
T B LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC	\$6,199,000.86
JAX UTILITIES MANAGEMENT, INC.	\$8,525,256.67
UNITED BROTHERS DEVELOPMENT CORP	\$6,598,414.07
T G UTILITY COMPANY INC	\$5,339,887.00
GARNEY COMPANIES INC	\$6,671,493.40
Ferreira Construction Southern Division, Inc.	\$5,331,595.07
J.B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc.	\$5,569,141.75

1411901446 (RFP)	
Design Services for Riverview Septic Tank Phase Out Project Engineering	Submitted Responses
WEILER ENGINEERING CORPORATION	Received
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES	Received
CPH INC	Received
WADE TRIM, INC.	Received

Bid Tab



1411900647 (IFB) District II (Cedar Bay) WRF New Plant Entrance Construction		Submitted Responses
KBT CONTRACTING CORPORATION		\$605,150.00
PETTICOAT-SCHMITT CIVIL CONTRACTORS, INC.		\$458,000.00
AULD & WHITE CONSTRUCTORS LLC		\$459,100.00

Bid Tab



1411887847 (ITN) Facilities Landscaping Maintenance - Open Market		Submitted Responses
J & D MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES	Received	
FLORIDA ULS OPERATING LLC DBA UNITED LAND SERVICES	Received	
A SANCTUARY HOUSE OF N FL INC.	Received	
FREEDOM LANDSCAPE AND LAWN MAINTENANCE INC.	Received	